Head Start TA System


Disabilities Specialists By Region

Available at: http://www.hsnrc.org/TTA_Contacts.cfm

	Region I
States Covered: CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Ruth-Ann Rasbold
rrasbold@acf.hhs.gov
JFK Federal Building
Room 2111
Boston, MA   02203
	T: (617) 565-1107
C: 
F: (617) 565-1720

	 

	Region II
States Covered: NJ, NY, PR, VI
	

	      
	TA Manager 
	Judith Sikora
Sikora_judith@bah.com
26 Federal Plaza
Room 4114
New York, NY   10278
	T: (212) 264-2890 x195
C: 
F: (212) 264-8915

	 

	Region III
States Covered: DE, MD, PA, VA, WV, DC
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Norman B. Allard
nallard@acf.hhs.gov
150 S. Independence Mall West
Suite 844
Philadelphia, PA   19106-3499
	T: (215) 592-1684 x224
C: (215) 514-3366
F: (215) 592-1816


	Region IV
States Covered: AL, FL, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Robin Blount
rblount@acf.hhs.gov
Sam Nunn Federal Center
61 Forsyth Street, SW Suite 4M60
Atlanta, GA   30303-8909
	T: (404) 562-2819
C: 
F: (404) 562-2975

	 

	Region V
States Covered: IL, IN, OH, MI, MN, WI
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Yvette Gonzalez-Collins
gonzalez_collins_yvette@bah.com
225 W. Wacker Dr.
Suite 1700
Chicago, IL   60606
	T: (312) 578-4808
C: 
F: (312) 578-4668

	 

	Region VI
States Covered: AR, LA, NM, OK, TX
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Tricia Quisenberry
tquisenberry@acf.hhs.gov
1301 Young Street
ACF-2, Suite 945
Dallas, TX   75202
	T: (214) 767-4156
C: (972) 679-3812
F: (214) 767-8890

	 


	Region VII
States Covered: IA, KS, MO, NE
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Rhodanne Schiller
rhodannes@aol.com
Federal Office Building, Room 276
601 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO   64106
	T: (816) 426-7081
C: 
F: (816) 426-2888

	 

	Region VIII
States Covered: CO, MT, ND, SD, UT, WY
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Vicky Greening
greening_vicky@bah.com
Federal Office Building
1961 Stout Street, 9th Floor
Denver, CO   80294-3538
	T: (303) 844-7293
C: 
F: (303) 844-3642

	 

	Region IX
States Covered: AZ, CA, HI, NV, GU, Pacific Islands (OP), American Somoa
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Rebecca Votaw-Nelson
rvotaw-nelson@acf.hhs.gov
50 United Nations Plaza
Room 485
San Francisco, CA   94102
	T: (415) 437-8653
C: 
F: (415) 437-8336

	 


	Region X
States Covered: AK, ID, OR, WA 
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Dawn Williams
dwilliams2@acf.hhs.gov
Blanchard Plaza
2201 Sixth Ave, MS 71
Seattle, WA   98121 
	T: (206) 615-3776
C: 
F: (206) 615-3899

	 

	Region XI
States Covered: AI/AN Population Regardless of State
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Jarma Wrighten
jwrighten@aed.org
Academy for Educational Development
1825 Connecticut Ave., NW
Washington, DC   20009
	T: (202) 884-8790
C: 
F: 

	 

	Region XII
States Covered: Migrant Population Regardless of State
	

	      
	Disabilities Specialist 
	Angela Branch
abranch@aed.org
Academy for Educational Development
1875 Connecticut Ave. NW
Washington, DC   20009
	T: (202) 884-8852
C: 
F: (202) 884-8732
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